Place
OA Team Name

1 Black/Rosenbug
Dusty Black
Jmaes Rosenburg
Dusty Black
Jmaes Rosenburg

2 Ross/McMahan
Dave Ross
Lauel McMahan
Dave Ross
Lauel McMahan

3 APair!
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman

4  White/Nesto
Crissy White
Danielle Nestor
Crissy White
Danielle Nestor

5 Brooke Deluca
Brooke Deluca
Yvonne Gerratt
Brooke Deluca
Yvonne Gerratt

6 The Tortoise and the Hare

Rachel Fish
Kelly Lowe
Rachel Fish
Kelly Lowe
7 Sollas
Judi Sollars
Greg Sollars
Judi Sollars
Greg Sollars
8 LisaJensen
Lisa Jensen
Rob Bailey
Lisa Jensen
Rob Bailey
9 Speedy Gonzaleses
Robert Collins
Michelle Hupp
Robert Collins
Michelle Hupp
Cindy Walker
Cindy Walker
Lynne Kukuk
Cindy Walker
Lynne Kukuk

10
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Blue Circle Sports
Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles
Team Full Results

Bib Div Division

Place
420 1
418 1
409 2
419 1
402 2
403 3
417 3
412 4
414 5
407 4
3/21/2009

Mens

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Womens

Womens

Womens

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Womens

Pace
05:44.844

06:03.751

06:40.771

06:48.426

08:08.250

08:14.818

08:28.993

08:39.969

08:49.551

08:54.361

Clock Time
45:58.750
11:27.200
11:46.280
11:11.840
11:33.430
48:30.010
11:28.870
12:28.150
11:47.100
12:45.890
53:26.170
13:18.230
13:02.340
14:03.610
13:01.990
54:27.410
13:54.070
13:07.080
13:56.500
13:29.760

1:05:06.000
16:31.680
15:57.540
16:30.410
16:06.370

1:05:58.540
18:12.310
14:35.340
18:13.720
14:57.170
1:07:51.940
17:58.290
15:02.470
19:00.980
15:50.200
1:09:19.750
15:57.960
18:00.980
16:09.860
19:10.950
1:10:36.410
19:21.260
15:31.160
20:01.070
15:42.920
1:11:14.890
17:57.240
17:04.390
18:30.870
17:42.390
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Place
OA
1

12

13

14

15

16

17

DNF

DNF

Team Name
Brook Raymond
Brook Raymond
Member 2

Brook Raymond
Member 2

Ten shillings and six pence. 413 6

Jennifer Anderson
Mike Rivers
Jennifer Anderson
Mike Rivers

Two Cs

Cathy Miller
Chris McGee
Cathy Miller
Chris McGee
Karen Leach
Karen Leach

Dan Gregson
Karen Leach

Dan Gregson
Rachael Byington
Rachael Byington
Bryon Byington
Rachael Byington
Bryon Byington
Jacqi Norton
Jacqi Norton
Katie Ostler
Jacqi Norton
Katie Ostler

The Ladies Peak
Andrea Wahl
Patty Jones
Andrea Wahl
Patty Jones
Miranda Davis
Miranda Davis
Member 2
Miranda Davis
Member 2

Dan Gregson
Dan Gregson
Karen Leach

Dan Gregson
Karen Leach
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Blue Circle Sports

Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles

Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div
405 5
416 1
410 7
408 8
404 6
406 7

401 DNF Womens

411 DNF Co-Ed

3/21/2009

Division
Womens

Co-Ed

Over 100

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Womens

Womens

Pace
09:07.166

09:12.769

09:45.078

09:56.696

10:19.640

11:04.695

12:15.979

00:00.000

00:00.000

Clock Time

1:12:57.330
18:47.120
16:49.870
19:59.170
17:21.170
1:13:42.150
16:26.090
18:59.370
18:44.920
19:31.770
1:18:00.620
21:51.270
17:10.050
21:22.300
17:37.000
1:19:33.570
19:16.670
20:03.310
19:29.020
20:44.570
1:22:37.120
21:45.880
18:17.700
23:14.010
19:19.530
1:28:37.560
23:38.040
18:28.220
27:27.280
19:04.020
1:38:07.830
27:35.380
21:07.840
27:25.840
21:58.770
00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division
Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Co-Ed

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1

Blue Circle Sports

Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles

Co-Ed Results

Bib Team Name

418 Ross/McMahan
Dave Ross
Lauel McMahan
Dave Ross
Lauel McMahan

409 A Pair!
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman
Leone Rusher
Mike Shuman

417 Sollas
Judi Sollars
Greg Sollars
Judi Sollars
Greg Sollars

412 Lisa Jensen
Lisa Jensen
Rob Bailey
Lisa Jensen
Rob Bailey

414 Speedy Gonzaleses
Robert Collins
Michelle Hupp
Robert Collins
Michelle Hupp

413 Ten shillings and six pence.
Jennifer Anderson
Mike Rivers
Jennifer Anderson
Mike Rivers

410 Karen Leach
Karen Leach
Dan Gregson
Karen Leach
Dan Gregson

408 Rachael Byington
Rachael Byington
Bryon Byington
Rachael Byington
Bryon Byington

DNF 411 Dan Gregson

Dan Gregson
Karen Leach
Dan Gregson
Karen Leach

3/21/2009

Place
OA
2

12

14

15

DNF

Pace
06:03.751

06:40.771

08:28.993

08:39.969

08:49.551

09:12.769

09:56.696

10:19.640

00:00.000

Clock Time

—

48:30.010
11:28.870
12:28.150
11:47.100
12:45.890
53:26.170
13:18.230
13:02.340
14:03.610
13:01.990

:07:51.940

17:58.290
15:02.470
19:00.980
15:50.200

:09:19.750

15:57.960
18:00.980
16:09.860
19:10.950

:10:36.410

19:21.260
15:31.160
20:01.070
15:42.920

:13:42.150

16:26.090
18:59.370
18:44.920
19:31.770

:19:33.570

19:16.670
20:03.310
19:29.020
20:44.570

:122:37.120

21:45.880
18:17.700
23:14.010
19:19.530
00:00.000
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Blue Circle Sports
Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles
Mens Results

Place Place

Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time

Mens 1 420 Black/Rosenbug 1 05:44.844  45:58.750
Dusty Black 11:27.200
Jmaes Rosenburg 11:46.280
Dusty Black 11:11.840
Jmaes Rosenburg 11:33.430
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Blue Circle Sports
Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles
Over 100 Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time
Over 100 1 416 Two Cs 13  09:45.078 1:18:00.620
Cathy Miller 21:51.270
Chris McGee 17:10.050
Cathy Miller 21:22.300
Chris McGee 17:37.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/21/2009
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Blue Circle Sports
Mad Hatter Relay 8 Miles
Womens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Pace Clock Time
Womens 1 419 White/Nesto 4 06:48.426 54:27.410
Crissy White 13:54.070
Danielle Nestor 13:07.080
Crissy White 13:56.500
Danielle Nestor 13:29.760
Womens 2 402 Brooke Deluca 5 08:08.250 1:05:06.000
Brooke Deluca 16:31.680
Yvonne Gerratt 15:57.540
Brooke Deluca 16:30.410
Yvonne Gerratt 16:06.370
Womens 3 403 The Tortoise and the Hare 6 08:14.818 1:05:58.540
Rachel Fish 18:12.310
Kelly Lowe 14:35.340
Rachel Fish 18:13.720
Kelly Lowe 14:57.170
Womens 4 407 Cindy Walker 10 08:54.361 1:11:14.890
Cindy Walker 17:57.240
Lynne Kukuk 17:04.390
Cindy Walker 18:30.870
Lynne Kukuk 17:42.390
Womens 5 405 Brook Raymond 11 09:07.166 1:12:57.330
Brook Raymond 18:47.120
Member 2 16:49.870
Brook Raymond 19:59.170
Member 2 17:21.170
Womens 6 404 Jacqi Norton 16 11:04.695 1:28:37.560
Jacqi Norton 23:38.040
Katie Ostler 18:28.220
Jacqi Norton 27:27.280
Katie Ostler 19:04.020
Womens 7 406 The Ladies Peak 17 12:15.979 1:38:07.830
Andrea Wahl 27:35.380
Patty Jones 21:07.840
Andrea Wahl 27:25.840
Patty Jones 21:58.770
Womens DNF 401 Miranda Davis DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Miranda Davis
Member 2
Miranda Davis
Member 2
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